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lvy Preparatory Academy

Parent Engagement Activities

VY PREP

ACADEMY

Event
Uniform Sizing
Parent Academy
Meet & Greet/Open House
Coffee & Conversation
Literacy Night Focus on Writing
Grandparents Luncheon
Annual Title | Meeting
All Pro Dads Meeting
Carpool Conversations
Family Engagement Week
Parent Advisory Team Meeting
Winter Wonderland
Coffee & Conversation
All Pro Dads Meeting
Escape Room (Literacy)
Carpool Conversations
Ties & Tiaras
GMAS Parent Training
Annual Cooking Demonstration
(Math)
Parent Advisory Team Meetings
Women'’s History Wax Museum
Parent Advisory Team Meetings
Annual Stakeholder Input Mtg
Mother/Daughter Tea
Live from lvy! (Parent Awards)
ES Honors Program
MS Honors Program
New Parent Orientation

Date
July 12 — 14, 2022
July 26 — 28, 2022
Aug 1, 2022
Sept 9, 2022
Sept 21, 2022
Sept 29, 2022
Oct 5, 2022
Nov 16, 2022
Nov 17, 2022
Nov 13 — 17, 2022
Nov 30, 2022
Jan 12, 2023
Jan 13, 2023
Jan 18, 2022
Jan 26, 2023
Feb 10, 2023
Feb 11, 2023
Feb 23, 2023
March 1, 2023

Mar 10, 2023
Mar 30, 2023
Apr 26, 2023
May 3, 2023
May 6, 2023
May 17, 2022
May TBD
May TBD
July TBD

Time
9:00 - 2:00
5:30
5:30
9:00
6:00
10:30 - 1:05
6:30
5:00
2:45

9:00
6:00
9:00
5:00
6:00
2:45
6:00
6:00
6:00

6:00

8:30 — 2:00
6:00

6:00

12:00

6:00

Location
Room 201
Gym
School Facility
Reading Room
Gym
Cafeteria
Gym
Room 316
Carpool

Virtual

Gym/Classrooms
Reading Room

Gym
Carpool
TBD
Gym
Gym

Reading Room
Reading Room

Gym
YMCA

Parent/Teacher Conferences
Parent Training
Parent Feedback

Ongoing Activities




