

Ivy Preparatory Academy Parent Engagement Activities

Event	Date	Time	Location
Uniform Sizing	July 12 – 14, 2022	9:00 - 2:00	Room 201
Parent Academy	July 26 – 28, 2022	5:30	Gym
Meet & Greet/Open House	Aug 1, 2022	5:30	School Facility
Coffee & Conversation	Sept 9, 2022	9:00	Reading Room
Literacy Night Focus on Writing	Sept 21, 2022	6:00	Gym
Grandparents Luncheon	Sept 29, 2022	10:30 - 1:05	Cafeteria
Annual Title I Meeting	Oct 5, 2022	6:30	Gym
All Pro Dads Meeting	Nov 16, 2022	5:00	Room 316
Carpool Conversations	Nov 17, 2022	2:45	Carpool
Family Engagement Week	Nov 13 – 17, 2022		
Parent Advisory Team Meeting	Nov 30, 2022	9:00	Virtual
Winter Wonderland	Jan 12, 2023	6:00	Gym/Classrooms
Coffee & Conversation	Jan 13, 2023	9:00	Reading Room
All Pro Dads Meeting	Jan 18, 2022	5:00	
Escape Room (Literacy)	Jan 26, 2023	6:00	Gym
Carpool Conversations	Feb 10, 2023	2:45	Carpool
Ties & Tiaras	Feb 11, 2023	6:00	TBD
GMAS Parent Training	Feb 23, 2023	6:00	Gym
Annual Cooking Demonstration (Math)	March 1, 2023	6:00	Gym
Parent Advisory Team Meetings	Mar 10, 2023	6:00	Reading Room
Women's History Wax Museum	Mar 30, 2023	8:30 – 2:00	
Parent Advisory Team Meetings	Apr 26, 2023	6:00	Reading Room
Annual Stakeholder Input Mtg	May 3, 2023	6:00	Gym
Mother/Daughter Tea	May 6, 2023	12:00	YMCA
Live from Ivy! (Parent Awards)	May 17, 2022	6:00	
ES Honors Program	May TBD		
MS Honors Program	May TBD		
New Parent Orientation	July TBD		

Ongoing Activities

Parent/Teacher Conferences Parent Training Parent Feedback